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CHARACTERISTICS

65% polyester - 35%cotton 290gsm. approx.

Mattched colour drawcord. Kangaroo pocket. Zipper cover. 1x1 rib with lycra in cuffs and
waistband

 

COLOURS

WH
White

RD
Red

NY
Navy

RB
Royal Blue

AS
Ash

Melange

PK
Pink

   

 

 SIZE

EU 1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-11 12-14

Width 33 cm
13"

36 cm
14.2"

39 cm
15.4"

42 cm
16.5"

46 cm
18.1"

50 cm
19.7"

Length 40 cm
15.7"

43 cm
16.9"

46 cm
18.1"

53 cm
20.9"

58 cm
22.8"

61 cm
24"
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